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20 Holidays

New Year's Day Wednesday | 5;3! 11/2025
Martin Luther Monday 1/20/2025
President’s day Monday 2/17/2026
$atriots Day Monday 4/21/2025
Memorial Day Monday 5/26/20256
Juneteenth Thursday 6/19/20256
Independence Day Friday i 7! 7/4/2025

Labor Day Monday- = 9/1/2020
Columbus Day Monday " - / ig-m/ls/zoza
Veterans Day Tuesday 1/11/2026
Thanksgiving | ;__,_IThursdag 11/27/2025
T:;)a;;kigf:;’:)‘g N Friday 11/28/2025
*'f ?:13 ?’SJ“'::‘S’P ¢ Wednesday 12/24/2025
| 2 HChnstmas Thursday 12/25/2026
*1/2 Day before New Wednesday 12/31/12025

Years SR\
New Years Day Thursday 1'1/2026




